
 
Alcohol Menu        
 
Champagne 
 
モエ･エ･シャンドン モエ・アンペリアル 
Moët & Chandon Moët Impérial  
 
Sparkling Wine   
 
オペラ 
Opera Brut         
 
デュク・ドゥ・モンターニュ（ノンアルコール） 
Duc De Montagne （Non-Alcoholic） 
 
White Wine 
 
ヴーヴレ・レ・ヴォー・ルイ・セック  
ドメーヌ・シルヴァン・ゴードロン 2021 
Vouvray Les Vaux Louis Sec  
Domaine Sylvain Gaudron 2021 (France / Loire)  
 
グランポレール 長野 シャルドネ 2021 
Grande Polaire Nagano Chardonnay 2021 (Japan) 
 
クラウディ ベイ ソーヴィニヨン ブラン      
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) 
  
Rose Wine         
 
コトー・デクサン・プロヴァンス・ロゼ・レ・シトロニエール 
エシュ・エ・バニエ         
Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Rose Les Citronnier Hecht & 
Bannier 
 (France / Provence)         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         

 
 
 
 
 

Glass 
Bottle  

 
 
 

Glass 
Bottle 

 
Glass 

 
 
 

 
Glass 

Bottle 
 

 
 

Glass 
Bottle 

 
Glass 

  Bottle  
 
 
 

Glass 
Bottle 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

￥2,800 
￥16,000 

 
 
 

￥1,700 
￥9,000 

 
￥1,650 

 
 
 
 

￥2,400 
￥14,000 

 
 
 

￥2,200 
￥12,800 

 
￥2,000 
￥11,600 

 
 
 

￥2,200 
￥12,800 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Red Wine 
 
アンジュー・ルージュ・ラ・セニュルー 2019 
Chateau de Bois BrinҫonAnjou Rouge La Seigneurie (France / 
Loire) 
 
セント ヒューゴ バロッサ シラーズ 2018 
ST HUGO Barossa Shiraz 2018 (Australia)    
     
グランポレール 長野古里 メルロー 
Grand Polaire Nagano Furusato Merlot (Japan) 
 
テラザス レゼルヴァ カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン 
Terrazas Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon (Argentina)  
    

 
 

Glass 
Bottle 

 
Glass 

Bottle 
 

Glass 
Bottle 

 
 

Glass 
Bottle 

 
 

 
￥2,400 
￥14,000 

 
￥2,350 
￥13,600 

 
￥2,200 
￥12,800 

 
 

￥1,500 
￥8,800 

 



Cocktail    
    
Mojito   
   
シャンパン モヒート  
Champagne Mojito  
 
M モヒート（フローズンモヒート）    
M Mojito 
 
モヒート 
Mojito  
 
ヴァージン モヒート（ノンアルコール）    
Virgin Mojito    
    
Champagne・Wine Base  
    
ベリーニ    
Bellini  
   
ホワイトミモザ    
White Mimosa  
   
ミモザ    
Mimosa  
   
キティ 
Kitty  
   
アメリカン レモネード    
American Lemonade 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
￥3,000 
 
 
￥2,500 
 
 
￥2,200 
 
 
￥2,000 
 
 
 
 
￥2,600 
 
 
￥2,600 
 
 
￥2,600 
 
 
￥2,200 
 
 
￥2,200 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Whisky Brandy Base 
     
オールド ファッションド    
Old Fashioned  
   
ジャック ローズ    
Jack Rose    
    
Gin Base   
   
ナンバー10 ベスパ― マティーニ    
No.TEN Vesper Martini  
   
マティーニ 
Martini 
 
ホワイトレディ 
White Lady 
 
ネグローニ  
Negroni 
 
ジン アンド トニック（フィーバーツリー） 
Gin ＆ Tonic  
 
 

 
 

￥3,000 
 
 

￥3,000 
 
 
 

 
￥2,500 

 
 
￥2,100 

 
 

￥2,100 
 
 

￥2,100 
 
 

￥2,100 

 



Vodka Base 
 
アップル マティーニ 
Apple Martini 
 
コスモポリタン 
Cosmopolitan 
 
ソルティー ドッグ 
Salty Dog 
 
モスコミュール 
Moscow Mule 
 
Rum Base 
 
エックス.・ワイ・ジー 
XYZ  
 
ダイキリ 
Daiquiri  
 
キューバリブレ 
Cuba Libre 
 
Tequila Base  
   
エル・ディアブロ 
El Diablo 
 
マルガリータ 
Margarita 
 
テキーラ サンライズ 
Tequila Sunrise  
 
Liqueur Base  
 
シロガネーゼ 
Shiroganeze 
 
カンパリ （オレンジ・ソーダ） 
Campari  ( Orange / Soda ) 
 
チャイナ ブルー  
China Blue 
 
スプモーニ 
Spumoni 

  
 
￥2,500 
 
 
￥2,500 
 
 
￥2,300 
 
 
￥2,000 
 
 
 
￥2,100 
 
 
￥2,100 
 
 
￥2,000 
 
 
 
 
 
￥3,000 
 
 
￥3,000 
 
 
￥2,500 
 
 
 
 
￥2,000 
 
 
￥2,000 
 
 
￥2,000 
 
 
￥2,000 



Bear 
 
キリン一番搾りプレミアム（生） 
Kirin Draft 
 
エビス（生） 
Yebisu Draft 
 
サッポロ プレミアムアルコールフリー 
Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free 
 
Craft Beer  
 
常陸野ネスト ゆずラガー 
Yuzu Lager (Flavored Lager) 
 
FAR YEAST 東京ホワイト (ウィートセゾン) 
Tokyo White 
 
Japanese SAKE・Shochu 
 
魔王（芋） 
Maou (Potato Shochu) 
 
八海山（新潟） 
Hakkaisan 
 
黒騎士（麦）  
Kurokishi (Barley Shochu)  
 

 
 
Large 
Small 
 
Large 
Small 

 
 

￥1,650 
￥1,500 

 
￥1,650 
￥1,500 

 
￥1,350 

 
 
 
 

￥1,650 
 
 

￥1,650 
 
 
 
 

￥2,600 
 
 

￥1,400 
 
 

￥1,400 

      



Single Malt Scotch Whisky 
 
ザ マッカラン 12 年 (スペイサイド)  
The Macallan 12 Years Old (Speyside） 
 
グレンモーレンジ 18 年（ハイランド） 
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old (Highland) 
 
アードベック ウーガダール（アイラ） 
Ardbeg Uigeadail (Islay) 
 
Blended Scotch Whisky  
 
バランタイン 17 年 
Ballantine’s 17 Years Old 
 
Canadian Whisky 
 
カナディアン クラブ 12 年 
Canadian Club Classic 12 Years Old  
 
サントリー響 ブレンダーズチョイス 
Suntory HIBIKI BLENDER’S CHOICE 
 
American Whiskey 
 
メーカーズ マーク レッド トップ 
Maker’s Mark Red Top 
 
Cognac・Calvados 
 
ヘネシーV.S.O.P. 
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 
 
ブラー X.O.  
Boulard X.O. 

   
 
￥3,000 
 
 
￥2,900 
 
 
￥2,200 
 
 
 
 
￥1,900 
 
 
 
 
￥1,700 
 
 
￥3,900 
 
 
 
 
￥1,700 
 
 
 
 
￥2,800 
 
 
￥2,200 
 

 




